

PERSATUAN PEMAKANAN MALAYSIA (NUTRITION SOCIETY OF MALAYSIA)

Registered under the Society's Act 1966 (Reg. No. PPM-002-14-04091985) on 4 September 1985 $Registered\ Office$

No. 27C, Jalan P.U. 7 (PJS 1/48), P.J. Selatan 46000 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia website: www.nutriweb.org.my

20th NSM Council

(2024-2026)

President

Assoc Prof Dr Mahenderan Appukutty, FNSM

Immediate-Past President

Dr Tee E Siong, AMN, KMN, FNSM, FMSA

Vice-President

Prof Dr Hamid Jan Jan Mohamed, FNSM FFANS

Hon. Secretary

Assoc Prof Dr Chin Yit Siew, FNSM

Hon. Treasurer

Dr Roseline Yap Wai Kuan, FNSM

Asst. Hon. Secretary

Assoc Prof Dr Satvinder Kaur D/O Nachatar Singh

Council Members:

Assoc Prof Dr Wong Jyh Eiin, FNSM Dr Yasmin Ooi Beng Houi, FNSM Dr Tan Sue Yee, FNSM Mr. Mohd Shah Kamarudin

Affiliations





Confederation of Scientific and Technological Associations of Malaysia



Federation of Asian Nutrition Societies



International Union of Nutritional Sciences

Contact:

president@nutriweb.org.my secretary@nutriweb.org.my

40th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of Nutrition Society of Malaysia (NSM)

Date: 7 March 2025 (Friday)

Time : 3.00 pm – 6.00 pm (Registration starts at 2.45pm)

Platform : Zoom Online

Organiser: 20th Council, Nutrition Society of Malaysia

Agenda :

2:45 pm - Registration

3:00 pm - NSM Online Forum: Practising as a Registered Nutritionist

3:45 pm - Break

4:00 pm - 40th AGM of NSM

i. Opening address by the President

ii. To receive and adopt the minutes of the 39th AGM held on 1 March 2024

iii. To receive and adopt NSM Council Report for year 2024

iv. To receive and adopt NSM Treasurer's Report for year2024

v. To receive and adopt motions for resolutions

vi. Recommendation by 20th Council for election of new NSM Fellow Members

vii. Other matters

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,



Assoc Prof Dr Chin Yit Siew, FNSM

Honorary Secretary

Nutrition Society of Malaysia (NSM)

Email: secretary@nutriweb.org.my

c.c. President, Nutrition Society of Malaysia